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TO	:	Mogokare Richard Seleke
DIRECTOR-GENERAL 

         FROM     :		Justin De Allende 

RE	:	PARLIAMENTARY QUESTION NO 1654

DATE	:	09 JUNE 2017 

   ================================================================

To provide the Minister with a response to Parliamentary Question Number 1654

	COVER MEMO AND THE PACKAGING OF PQ BY:

Department of Public Enterprises 

	

……………………………….
Acting Deputy Director-General 
Date:
	COMMENTS:


………………………………………..

	

…………………………………
Mogokare Richard Seleke
Director-General
Date:
	APPROVED/DECLINED/COMMENTS

…………………………………………..
…………………………………………..
………………………………………….
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DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC ENTERPRISES
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO.:	PQ 1654

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 9 JUNE 2017

Ms N W Mazzone (DA) to ask the Minister of Public Enterprises: Whether a certain person (name and details furnished) signed any contracts during the two weeks in which the specified person was appointed; if so, what (a) contracts were signed and (b) board decision were made during this time that has an impact on the specified entity’s business practices?									NW1860E
REPLY:
No contracts were signed by Mr Molefe during the period that he was back in office.
(a)
Not applicable
(b)
No Board meetings were held in the period that Mr Molefe was back in the office.



Remarks:      				Reply: Approved / Not Approved



Mr. Mogokare Richard Seleke		Ms. Lynne Brown, MP		
Director-General		    		Minister of Public Enterprises

Date:						Date:
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